HOLME ST CUTHBERT PARISH COUNCIL
items of Expenditure over £100
Financial year 2020/21

25.05.2020

19.08.2020

02.12.2020

20.01.2021

CALC annual subscription

BHIB Ltd Insurance

Ministry of Doing

Petty Cash

Parish Magazine

Church Grass Cutting

Holme St Cuthbert School
Mawbray Play Area

Mrs M Knoery Chairman’s allowance
Mrs L J Housby Clerk salary
Holme St Cuthbert Hall

Internet Grant

Patty Cash

Allerdale Mawbray Grass Cutting
Ministry of Daing
Culterham Hall

146.23
421.05
255.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
150.00
1500.00
250.00
120.00
150.00
718.80
140.00
250.00



