HOLME ST CUTHBERT PARISH COUNCIL Items of Expenditure over £100 Financial year 2020/21

25.05.2020	CALC annual subscription	146.23
	BHIB Ltd Insurance	421.05
19.08.2020	Ministry of Doing	255.00
	Petty Cash	150.00
02.12.2020	Parish Magazine	250.00
	Church Grass Cutting	250.00
	Holme St Cuthbert School	250.00
	Mawbray Play Area	250.00
	Mrs M Knoery Chairman's allowance	150.00
	Mrs L J Housby Clerk salary	1500.00
20.01.2021	Holme St Cuthbert Hall	250.00
	Internet Grant	120.00
	Patty Cash	150.00
	Allerdale Mawbray Grass Cutting	718.80
	Ministry of Doing	140.00
	Culterham Hall	250.00